Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time WA Pts Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under

2:26.98 422 06/04/13  Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet Littledown Swindon Dolp

2:27.76 416 10/05/14 Gloucester City L2 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp

2:29.36 402 H 03/03/13 Wiltshire Age Group County Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp

2:29.39 402 H 01/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp

2:30.12 396 F 15/12/12 Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet Millfield Swindon Dolp

2:31.04 389 H 12/05/13  Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet Trowbridge Swindon Dolp

2:31.35 387 F 18/10/14  Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp

2:32.27 380 H 29/09/13  Swindon Dolphins Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp

2:32.35 379 H 09/03/14 Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp

2:32.57 377 06/10/12 Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp

2:32.73 376 05/04/14 Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet Bournemouth Swindon Dolp

2:33.06 374 30/11/13 Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet Millfield Swindon Dolp

2:33.97 367 26/01/14  Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp

2:34.91 361 29/11/14  Swindon Dolphins Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp

2:35.38 357 14/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Swindon Dolp

2:35.51 356 04/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp

2:36.50 350 01/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Swindon Dolp 3
2:36.52 350 H 26/07/14  Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
2:36.80 348 H 28/01/12  Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
2:37.75 341 H 28/09/14  Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4
2:38.51 337 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
2:39.04 333 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
2:39.61 330 H 25/07/15 Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
2:42.67 311 H 29/01/11 Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet Swindon Swindon Dolp 3
2:43.50 307 H 13/03/11 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 2
2:44.41 302 H 25/09/11 Swindon Dolphins Club Championships Swindon Swindon Dolp 4

Nn.A0 04 n70 47InTI44 Ouitada Palaliioa Fod Af Oacana (Y P Oueitmdan o

Copyright 2024

" 'Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



£.40.04
2:49.31
2:49.97
2:54.05
2:55.80
2:59.94
3:01.42
3:22.79
3:30.98
3:40.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.97
2:39.61
2:34.91
2:31.35
2:37.75
2:36.52
2:27.76
2:32.73
2:32.35
2:29.39
2:33.97
2:33.06
2:32.27
2:39.04
2:31.04
2:26.98
2:29.36
2:30.12
2:32.57
2:35.38
2:35.51
2:36.80
2:38.51
2:36.50
2:44.41
2:48.84
2:43.50
2:42.67
2:49.31
2:55.80
2:59.94
2:54.05
3:01.42
3:30.98
3:22.79
3:40.76

Copyright 2024

276
273
254
247
230
224
160
142
124

WA Pts

273
330
361
387
341
350
416
376
379
402
367
374
380
333
389
422
402
396
377
357
356
348
337
350
302
278
307
311
276
247
230
254
224
142
160
124

Round

H
H
H

m I I I m I I M

I T T

I T I T

I

I T m I I

Vv
06/11/10
17/11/19
20/03/10
16/10/10
24/07/10
30/01/10
04/10/09
07/11/09
01/08/09

Date

17/11/19
25/07/15
29/11/14
18/10/14
28/09/14
26/07/14
10/05/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
01/03/14
26/01/14
30/11/13
29/09/13
20/07/13
12/05/13
06/04/13
03/03/13
15/12/12
06/10/12
14/04/12
04/03/12
28/01/12
04/12/11
01/10/11
25/09/11
17/07/11
13/03/11
29/01/11
06/11/10
16/10/10
24/07/10

20/03/10
30/01/10
07/11/09
04/10/09
01/08/09

SWINULIT LUIPHITS E1U U1 SEASUTT IVIEEL
Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Wiltshire County Champs

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Dolphins End of Season Meet

Swindon Dolp Last Chance

Swindon Dolphins Champs

Tiverton Sparkler Meet

Swindon Dolphins Meet

Meet

Swindon Dolphin Club Championships
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Swindon Dolphins Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet

Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet
Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet
Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet
Gloucester City Open Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships
Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet
Wiltshire County Championships

Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet
Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet

Swindon Dolphins Club Championships

Dolphins End of Season Meet

Wiltshire County Champs
Swindon Dolp Last Chance
Tiverton Sparkler Meet
Swindon Dolphins Champs

Swindon Dolphins Meet

owinuun
Tiverton

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Tiverton

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Bournemouth
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Millfield
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Littledown
Swindon
Millfield
Gloucester
Littledown
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Gloucester
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Tiverton
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Tiverton
Swindon

Swindon

Swinuun LUIP
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Club Swam Under

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp
Swindon Dolp

Swindon Dolp

Pag§2/2

Level

B O R

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



