## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Dicks - (480023) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.98	422		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
2:27.76	416	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
2:29.36	402	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:29.39	402	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:30.12	396	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:31.04	389	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Swindon Dolp	3
2:31.35	387	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:32.27	380	Н	29/09/13	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:32.35	379	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:32.57	377	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:32.73	376		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
2:33.06	374	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:33.97	367	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:34.91	361	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:35.38	357		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
2:35.51	356	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:36.50	350		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:36.52	350	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:36.80	348	Н	28/01/12	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:37.75	341	Н	28/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:38.51	337	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:39.04	333	Н	20/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:39.61	330	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:42.67	311	Н	29/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:43.50	307	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:44.41	302	Н	25/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
0.40.04	070	Ц	17/07/11	Cwindon Dolphino End of Casson Most	Quindon	Cwindon Doln	

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

∠.40.04	<i>∠1</i> 0	п	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	SWIIIUUII	Swindon Dolb	Page 2 / 2
2:49.31	276	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
2:49.97	273	Н	17/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:54.05	254	Н	20/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:55.80	247	Н	16/10/10	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:59.94	230	Н	24/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
3:01.42	224	Н	30/01/10	Swindon Dolp Last Chance	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:22.79	160	Н	04/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:30.98	142	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
3:40.76	124	Н	01/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.97	273	Н	17/11/19	Swindon Dolphin Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:39.61	330	Н	25/07/15	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:34.91	361	Н	29/11/14	Swindon Dolphins Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:31.35	387	F	18/10/14	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:37.75	341	Н	28/09/14	Swindon Dolphin ASC 2014 Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:36.52	350	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:27.76	416	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	2
2:32.73	376		05/04/14	Swim Bournemouth 4th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Swindon Dolp	2
2:32.35	379	Н	09/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:29.39	402	Н	01/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:33.97	367	Н	26/01/14	Swindon Dolphin Last Chance Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:33.06	374	F	30/11/13	Yeovil District Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:32.27	380	Н	29/09/13	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:39.04	333	Н	20/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:31.04	389	Н	12/05/13	Trowbridge ASC Spring L3 Invitational Meet	Trowbridge	Swindon Dolp	3
2:26.98	422		06/04/13	Swim Bournmouth 3rd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
2:29.36	402	Н	03/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:30.12	396	F	15/12/12	Yeovil & District 2012 Christmas Open Meet	Millfield	Swindon Dolp	3
2:32.57	377	F	06/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:35.38	357		14/04/12	Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet	Littledown	Swindon Dolp	2
2:35.51	356	Н	04/03/12	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:36.80	348	Н	28/01/12	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:38.51	337	Н	04/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:36.50	350		01/10/11	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Swindon Dolp	3
2:44.41	302	Н	25/09/11	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:48.84	278	Н	17/07/11	Swindon Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:43.50	307	Н	13/03/11	Wiltshire County Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
2:42.67	311	Н	29/01/11	Swindon Dolphins Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:49.31	276	F	06/11/10	Tiverton 4th Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
2:55.80	247	Н	16/10/10	Swindon Dolphins Club Championships	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
2:59.94	230	Н	24/07/10	Dolphins End of Season Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3
2:54.05	254	Н	20/03/10	Wiltshire County Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	2
3:01.42	224	Н	30/01/10	Swindon Dolp Last Chance	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:30.98	142	F	07/11/09	Tiverton Sparkler Meet	Tiverton	Swindon Dolp	3
3:22.79	160	Н	04/10/09	Swindon Dolphins Champs	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	4
3:40.76	124	Н	01/08/09	Swindon Dolphins Meet	Swindon	Swindon Dolp	3